
 
Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Cagayan 
CITY GOVERNMENT OF TUGUEGARAO 

City Hall, Carig, Tuguegarao City 

OFFICE OF THE BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 
 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
Date: October 4, 2022 

 

 

The City Government of Tuguegarao will undertake a Small Value Procurement in accordance 

with Section 53.9 of the 2016 Revised IRR of RA No. 9184 for the procurement of AUDIO-

VIDEO PRESENTATION SERVICES FOR THE USE OF CIPC. 

 

Approved Budget Cost : Php 100,000.00 (One Hundred Thousand Pesos). 
     

Specifications : See Annex “A” 

   

Location : City Hall, Tuguegarao City, Cagayan 

   

Delivery date :  October 14, 2022 

 

Interested suppliers are required to submit their valid and current Mayor’s Permit, PhilGeps 

Registration Number, Omnibus Sworn Statement and Price Quotation. 

 

Submission of quotation and eligibility documents should not be later than 2:00 PM of  

October 7, 2022, at the BAC Office, 4th Floor, City Hall, Carig, Tuguegarao City. For inquiry, 

you may contact us at Tel. No. 09156983605 

 

Very truly yours, 

 

 

 

 

 

ENGR. EMILIO I. MATANGUIHAN JR. 

BAC Chairman 

 

RFQ-G-2022-111 

 



Annex “A” 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
October 4, 2022 

 
RFQ-G-2022-111 

ABC: 100,000.00 

 
Supplier: _______________________________________ 

Address: _______________________________________ 

    _______________________________________ 

Contact No. ____________________________________ 

 

AUDIO-VIDEO SERVICES: 

Item 

No. 
Unit Particulars Qty Unit Cost Total Cost 

1 lot Audio-Video Presentation -  

5-minute AVP 

Includes Script Writing and 

Videography 

 

1   

TOTAL  

 

 
 

________________________________ 

Signature over printed name of 

Owner/Representative 

 


